Paciente #065

Edad 53
Sexo F

Fecha ECG 21/12/15
Tabaquismo Si
Tomador Si
Ejercicio No
Diagnostico No

Cardiovascular
Diagnosticos Adicionales

Tratamiento

Frecuencia Cardiaca
Frecuencia Respiratoria
Presion Arterial

Peso

Estatura

IMC

Hipertension Arterial
Hipercolesterolemia
Nifedipino

75 por minuto

20 por minuto
138/85 mmHg

83.30 Kg

157 cm

33.79



